Confidential

CHRYSLER Buyer’s Weekly Schedules: May 16 — May 22

E 5Pl Td L, Mid-West BC | 855-541-7717
Buyer/Phone/Email Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun
NOTE: All times listed are Central Time (CT) 5/16 5/17 5/18 5/19 5/20 5/21 5/22
. ]
Denver Edmonds: 214-292-2711 1130AM - ) 1130AM - | 1130AM - | 1130AM - | 1130AM -
dedmonds@chryslercapital.com 830PM 830PM 830PM 830PM 830PM
Owen Barnes: 469-718-3126 930AM - 930AM - 930AM - 930AM - 930AM - )
obarnes@chryslercapital.com 630PM 630PM 630PM 630PM 630PM
Rashawnda Smith: 214-540-2097 9AM - 9AM - 9AM - 9AM - i 9AM - i
rsmith@chryslercapital.com 6PM 6PM 6PM 6PM 6PM
. ]
Tereance Dennis: 972-761-1251 8AM - i i 8AM - 8AM - 8AM - i
tdennis@chryslercapital.com 5PM 5PM 5PM 5PM
Lashaun Holland: 214-452-5799 930AM - | 930AM - | 930AM - i i i
lholland@chryslercapital.com 630PM 630PM 630PM
Sheila Sasser: 469-718-3117 ) ) i 1130AM - | 1130AM - | 1130AM -
ssasser@chryslercapital.com 330PM 830PM 830PM
Kevin Boggess: 469-718-3140 830AM - 830AM - 830AM - ) 830AM - 830AM -
kboggess@chryslercapital.com 530PM 530PM 530PM 530PM 530PM
. ]
Jairius Wilson: 214-292-2715 9AM - 9AM - i i . i i
iwilson@chryslercapital.com 6PM 6PM
Marinnia Harbin: 972-761-1271 2PM - 1130AM - | 1130AM - | 1130AM - | 1130AM - ) )
mharbin@chryslercapital.com 11PM 830PM 830PM 830PM 830PM
Mildred Isaac: 214-452-5866 8AM - 8AM - 8AM - 8AM - 8AM - i i
misaac@chryslercapital.com 5PM 5PM 5PM 5PM 5PM
Latoya Brown: 469-718-3120 1130AM - | 1130AM - | 1130AM - | 1130AM - | 1130AM - ) )
sbrown@chryslercapital.com 830PM 830PM 830PM 830PM 830PM
Small Business Contacts Dealer Advocacy | 855-541-7746
Commercial Email Address: commercialcredit@chryslercapital.com Mon - Fri | 8AM - 6PM

Commercial Main Number: 855-541-7744

Funding Team | 855-976-9766, option 1, extension 5 Lease Allegiance for Dealers | 855-569-9023
Funding Support: fundingsupportchrysler@chryslercapital.com Mon = Fri | 7AM - 4PM

To learn more about Chrysler Capital's enhanced products, processes and dealer experience visit chryslercapital.com/together.

Please visit Docs & Training for the latest incentives, news and information.

Need a quick funding update? Have a quick question for a credit buyer?
No problem! LIVE CHAT is now available via the Chrysler Capital Dealer Website.
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